HF 570 / HF 575 / HF 578
20 002 ICAT010-003
0
1
/0
4
.2
0
1
0
ELEMENTS DIMENSIONS FOR HF 570 / HF 575 / HF 578
Element type
Ø A Ø B C ØD Filtering surface
FG MI SP
mm(in) mm(in) mm(in) mm(in) cm
2
(in
2
) cm
2
(in
2
) cm
2
(in
2
)
HEK08-20.105
72
(2.835)
45
(1.772)
105
(4.134)
8
(0.315)
1175
(182.125)
620
(96.100)
1273
(197.315)
HEK08-20.150 150
(5.909)
1693
(262.416)
894
(138.570)
1835
(284.426)
HEK08-20.200 200
(7.874)
2269
(351.696)
1198
(185.690)
2459
(381.146)
HEK08-20.300 300
(11.811)
3421
(530.256)
1806
(279.931)
3707
(574.586)
HEK08-30.190
106
(4.173)
72
(2.835)
190
(7.480)
10
(0.394)
3250
(503.751)
1563
(242.266)
3949
(612.096)
HEK08-30.260 260
(10.236)
4467
(692.386)
2149
(333.096)
5428
(841.342)
HEK08-30.465 465
(18.307)
8030
(1244.652)
3862
(598.611)
9757
(1512.338)
HEK08-40.210
126
(4.961)
92
(3.622)
210
(8.268)
4372
(677.661)
2231
(345.806)
5875
(910.627)
HEK08-40.290 290
(11.417)
6061
(939.457)
3094
(479.571)
8145
(1262.478)
HEK08-40.390 390
(15.354)
8173
(1266.818)
4172
(646.661)
10983
(1702.368)
HEK08-40.480 480
(18.898)
10074
(1561.473)
5142
(797.012)
13537
(2098.239)